
MATEN TERREIN

GEKUM. AFST. TERREIN

TUSSENAFST. TERREIN

R.V.   92.00

L 1:  100.00

H 1:  100.00
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  2.15   1.51   1.70   1.94   2.33   3.27   1.19   2.17

 
 
0
.2

2

 
 
0
.4

4

 
 
0
.8

7

 
 
0
.5

4

  3.48   2.85   2.43   2.63   2.54

353   P.K.    14.59254


